© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TS-3DS.01/28/4/03
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Technical Specification
3DS Pilot Valve
Pilot valve with integral silencer and dust shroud to
mount directly to dust collector diaphragm valve.
Suitable for
RCAC20T3, RCAC20ST3,

© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TS-3DS.01/18/4/03
Goyen Control Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Order Code and Electrical Characteristics
Model Connection Type Protection Class Voltage Power
3DS-300 DIN 43650A IP64 200/240V 50/60Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-301 DIN 43650A IP64 100/120V 50/60Hz 19.8 VA
3DS-302 DIN 43650A IP64 24V 50/60 Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-303 DIN 43650A IP64 110VDC 24 W
3DS-304 DIN 43650A IP64 48VDC 20 W
3DS-305 DIN 43650A IP64 24VDC 20 W
3DS-306 DIN 43650A IP64 12VDC 20 W
3DS-310 Conduit (M20x1.5) IP31 200/240V 50/60Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-311 Conduit (M20x1.5) IP31 100/120V 50/60Hz 19.8 VA
3DS-312 Conduit (M20x1.5) IP31 24V 50/60 Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-313 Conduit (M20x1.5) IP31 24VDC 20 W
3DS-314 Conduit (M20x1.5) IP31 12VDC 20 W
3DS-320 Conduit (1/2" NPSC) IP31 200/240V 50/60Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-321 Conduit (1/2" NPSC) IP31 100/120V 50/60Hz 19.8 VA
3DS-322 Conduit (1/2" NPSC) IP31 24V 50/60 Hz 23.1 VA
3DS-323 Conduit (1/2" NPSC) IP31 24VDC 20 W
3DS-324 Conduit (1/2" NPSC) IP31 12VDC 20 W